
41.20 Piano Pastimes
11.40 Songs for Sale12. 0 Luneh Music (12.15 and
1.15 pum., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Listen to the Band
2.30 Orchestras and Ballads
2.45 Commentary on SeniorFootball Match: Southland v.
South Otago at Rugby Park4.15 (approx.) The Floor Show6.30 To-day’s Sports Results6.35 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 Kay on the Keys
6.156 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Names of Men Speaking in
the Radio Magazine broadeast at
9.0 a.m. on Sunday
6.48 To-day’s Sports Results
7.30 Screen Snapshots
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Dance Hour (interludes by
Dick Haymes) :8. 0 Newsreel and
9.25 For the Musical Connois-
seur: Sextet in G, Op. 36
(Brahms), the Budapest String
Quartet with A. Hobday and A.
Pini
410. 0 Close down

Saturday. September 15_1ZB a ee m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Taik
8. 0 Bachelor Girl session (Jane)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 .The Friendly Road (Path
finder)
10. 0 Tops in Tunes
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.15 and 1.15 p.m. London News
-_--_----

12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 New Zealand Hit Parade
3,0 Sincerely Yours
3.45 The C.B. Show
.4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 The Sunbeams’ session
(Thea)
5.30 The Hawk
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith)6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
"3 London News
Great Days in Sport
Rambles in Rhythm
Man Hunt
Musical QuizCurrent Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artist
The Singing Cowboy
The Rank Outsider
Danger Unlimited
London News
Dance Little Lady

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of Week-end Sport
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)
10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
11.30 Of Interest to Women
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12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 and1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes
First Sports Summary
The C.B. Show
Second Sports Summary
The Lone Ranger Rides

London News
Sports Results (George
wards)
Rambles in Rhythm
Man Hunt
Musical QuizCurrent Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artists
The Singing CowboyHot Dates in HistoryDoctor Mac
Danger Unlimited
Jane Arden, Girl Detective
Popular Melodies
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7. Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)9.30 hice Ceiling Prices10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Out of the Ether
1.30 Vegetable Growing in the
Home Garden
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Screen Snapshots
Fashion Spotlight
Let the Bands PlayClassical Interlude
Spor | CapersLocal Limelight
Mixed Grill
The C.B. Show
Children’s session con
cted by Grace and JackoKiddies’ Koncert
.45 Final Sports Results
0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!15 London News
+30 Roaring Rivers of Gold
(Johnny Gee)
Rambles in Rhythm
Man Hunt
Those We Love
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artists
The Singing Cowboy
Never Too Old to Learn
Doctor Mac
Danger Unlimited
For the Stay-at-home
Thanks for the Song
London News
A Famous Dance Band

4ZB indie ae m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. O Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12.15 and1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes

POOWNNNNs

Roaon

aongogo

Q
of

SOOCOMOMHNNN

OO

g-

2

eo

a4 eee °
= = a

—

The C.B. Show
The Voice of Youth
The Garden Club of the Air
The Lone Ranger Rides
ain!15 London News
30 Treasure House of Martin
Hews
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Sports Results (Bernie)
Rambies in Rhythm .

Man Hunt
Musical Spelling BeeCurrent Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artists
The Singing Cowboy
The Listeners’ Club
Doctor Mac
Danger Unlimited
Dan Dunn, Secret Operative

48
10.30 and11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News
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22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0-9.30 Good Morning
§.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Variety
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again! ‘8.0 Current Ceiling Prices
8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 From Our Overseas Library
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music, Mirth and Melody10. 0 Dance Time
10.30 Close down

For
Economybuy
Knights
Castile

3

THE SOAPWith
THELAVENDER
FRAGRANCE

MADE By LEYER BROTHERS (NZ) Limited:JACKSON Street PETONE 137 377

Knights@stile

WORLD FAMOUS OVER 45 YEARS
Inall the great centres Of
musicthroughouttheworld

BLACK
Lonoon DIAMOND

andIELL MIBAND
Mlo] STHINCS

are in constant demand byParis professionalsand amateurs:

OBTAINABLE EVERYWHEREIw
Joon} Unrivalled fortone,volumeanddur-Lonbm ability. Regularingauge- Uniform
Koflon in vibrations. Amazing tensileVom strength permits stretching four to
Hfgfth 8ix timesaboveconcertpitchwithout
Italy breaking:

Super-Quality Black Diamond and
Monel Wire Wound Strings have
beenspeciallydeveloped for the use
ofradioartists and orchestrasusing
powerfulamplifiers.

SOLD BY ALL MUSIC DEALERS
Ifyourdealer cannotsupplywriteteBox315,WellingtonHew York Sc.2

MYSTIC SYMBOL
Seeingthismysticsymbolin thecircuit
diagramofamodern radioreceiver,the
expertmightexclaim"Ah!aPentagrid
Converter' MostlikelyYouaremore
interestedingettingthe longest possible
periodofservicefromyourradiovalves
than in radiotechnicalities: Therefore;,
whetheraPentagridConverter
Or any other valve in Your
radioneeds replacing;askYour
serviceman to "Revalve with

Rb, Aoh Radiotrons:
Rc

QastonsThe LONG-LIFE VALVE
The

WATIONAL (NEECQELECTRICAL
AND EnGineering COApAHT Lihiteo
BRANCHES ALL MAIN CENTRES R3.5


